NONTERSP CALIFO	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
	Legislation Details					
File #:	A 20	-208	Name:	The Village Project Amendment No 3		
Туре:	BoS	Agreement	Status:	Passed - Health Department		
File created:	6/9/2	2020	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	6/30	/2020	Final action:	6/30/2020		
Title:	Approve and authorize the Director of Health or Assistant Director of Health to execute Amendment No. 3 to Mental Health Services Agreement A-13309 with The Village Project, Inc., for the provision of outreach and mental health services to increase the amount by \$30,000 for a new total Agreement amount not to exceed \$1,657,809 for the term of October 1, 2016 through June 30, 2020.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No 3, 3. Amendment No 2, 4. Amendment No 1, 5. Agreement, 6. Item No. 11 Completed Board Order					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result	
6/30/2020	1	Board of Supervisors				